
Lubbock, TX 4/28/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Points Placing 14 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 14 105.00$  2nd 14 105.00$  3rd 14 105.00$  1st 14 105.00$  920.00$  #######

253 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 1.0 14.0 42.00$    1.0 14.0 42.00$    5.0 10.0 -$        9.0 6.0 -$        44.0 1 368.00$  452.00$  

30 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 2.0 13.0 31.50$    9.0 6.0 -$        2.0 13.0 31.50$    5.0 10.0 -$        42.0 2 276.00$  339.00$  

32 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 8.0 -$        4.0 11.0 10.50$    3.0 12.0 21.00$    6.0 9.0 -$        40.0 3 184.00$  215.50$  

31 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 4.0 11.0 10.50$    10.0 5.0 -$        6.0 9.0 -$        1.0 14.0 42$         39.0 4 92.00$    144.50$  

37 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 6.0 9.0 -$        5.0 10.0 -$        7.0 8.0 -$        4.0 11.0 10.50$    38.0 5 -$        10.50$    

258 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 5.0 10.0 -$        3.0 12.0 21.00$    9.0 6.0 -$        7.0 8.0 -$        36.0 6 -$        21.00$    

59  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 11.0 4.0 -$        2.0 13.0 31.50$    11.0 4.0 -$        3.0 12.0 21$         33.0 7 -$        52.50$    

249 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 3.0 12.0 21.00$    6.0 9.0 -$        10.0 5.0 -$        8.0 7.0 -$        33.0 8 -$        21.00$    

51 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 8.0 7.0 -$        7.0 8.0 -$        1.0 14.0 42.00$    14.0 1.0 -$            30.0 9 -$        42.00$    

21 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 9.0 6.0 -$        12.0 3.0 -$        12.0 3.0 -$        2.0 13.0 31.50$    25.0 10 -$        31.50$    

18 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 10.0 5.0 -$        11.0 4.0 -$        4.0 11.0 10.50$    12.0 3.0 -$        23.0 11 -$        10.50$    

45 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 12.0 3.0 -$        14.0 1.0 -$        8.0 7.0 -$        11.0 4.0 -$        15.0 12 -$        -$        

224 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 13.0 2.0 -$        8.0 7.0 -$        13.0 2.0 -$        13.0 2.0 -$            13.0 13 -$        -$        

223 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 14.0 1.0 -$        13.0 2.0 -$        14.0 1.0 -$        10.0 5.0 -$        9.0 14 -$        -$        

NonPro All-Around



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 3 4 9 5 2 8 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 14 253 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

2 13 30 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

3 12 249 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 71.0

4 11 31 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0

5 10 258 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

6 9 37 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 66.0

7 8 32 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

8 7 51 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 64.0

9 6 21 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

10 5 18 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 59.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 59  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

12 3 45 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 59.0

13 2 224 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

14 1 223 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 55.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 3 2 4 6 5 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Rt hand 

push 

gate

Back 

thru L

Side 

pass 

right

Walk 

over 

poles

Trot  

thru 

poles

Drag    <-

->

lope 

poles 

left lead

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 14 253 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

2 13 59  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

3 12 258 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 58.0

4 11 32 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

5 10 37 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 7.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

6 9 249 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

7 8 51 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 56.0

8 7 224 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 55.0

9 6 30 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

10 5 31 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

Non-Pro Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Danica Jorgensen

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 18 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

12 3 21 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

13 2 223 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.0

14 1 45 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 43.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 2 3 6 7

1
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins

3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

2 L Circ, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back   

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 14 51 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 57.0

2 13 30 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 51.0

3 12 32 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 47.0

4 11 18 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

5 10 253 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 44.0

6 9 31 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

7 8 37 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 43.0

8 7 45 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 41.0

9 6 258 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

10 5 249 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 39.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 59  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 38.0

12 3 21 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 33.0

13 2 224 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 32.0

14 1 223 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 29.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/28/2012 Judge:Zeb Corvin Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 1 2 3 6 3 6

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 14.0 31 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.0

2 13.0 21 Keylee Sayler - WTAMU Littlewhittleboon - 4831297 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 44.0

3 12.0 59  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 1.0 43.0

4 11.0 37 Pate Stewart - TTU Moonstruck Nic - 5052930 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 42.0

5 10.0 30 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 41.0

6 9.0 32 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.0

7 8.0 258 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 39.0

8 7.0 249 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 38.0

9 6.0 253 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 37.0

10 5.0 223 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 36.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 45 Melissa Genetti - SRSU Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 35.0

12 3.0 18 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 34.0

13 2.0 224 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 34.0

14 1.0 51 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 31.0

Texas Tech 2012 Show web copy

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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